ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12056

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12056-C-7-3863
12056-C-7-3864
12056-C-7-3865
12056-C-7-3866
12056-C-7-3867
12056-C-9-3854
12056-C-9-3855
12056-C-9-3856
12056-C-9-3857
12056-C-9-3858
12056-C-9-3859
12056-C-9-3860
12056-C-9-3861
12056-C-9-3862

RAWALPINDI

STUDENT NAME
OBAID ALI

AMMAR AHMED
AMEER ALI

ZAEEM TAHIR
ROHAN ASIF
NOOR-UL-HUDA
MISHAL KHURRAM
WARDA ZAINAB
WARDA SHEHZADI
ASMAVIA AHMED
EMAN AKRAM
AROOJ FATIMA
MARYAM RUKHSAR
SYEDA QUDSIA ZAINAB

FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE

FATHER NAME

TASIF MEHMOOD
JAMIL AHMED

AQIB RAZZAQ

TAHIR AYUB

ASIF MEHMOOD
ASAD MAHMOOD
KHURRAM SOHAIL
YASIR MEHMOOD ARIF
KHURRAM SHEHZAD
NAVEED AHMED
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
IRFAN SHOUKAT
RUKHSAR HUSSAIN

SYED TASAWWAR ABBAS

CLASS
7

O VU O VU OV VU VU O OV N N N

%AGE
73.33%
77.78%
73.33%
91.11%
77.78%
82.22%
77.78%
73.33%
77.78%
77.78%
73.33%
73.33%
86.67%
73.33%

GRADE

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS: 14
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