## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 12056

**INSTITUTION NAME:** FAUJI FOUNDATION COLLEGE

CITY: RAWALPINDI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	CLASS	%AGE	GRADE
12056-C-7-3863	OBAID ALI	TASIF MEHMOOD	7	73.33%	B-
12056-C-7-3864	AMMAR AHMED	JAMIL AHMED	7	77.78%	В
12056-C-7-3865	AMEER ALI	AQIB RAZZAQ	7	73.33%	B-
12056-C-7-3866	ZAEEM TAHIR	TAHIR AYUB	7	91.11%	Α
12056-C-7-3867	ROHAN ASIF	ASIF MEHMOOD	7	77.78%	В
12056-C-9-3854	NOOR-UL-HUDA	ASAD MAHMOOD	9	82.22%	B+
12056-C-9-3855	MISHAL KHURRAM	KHURRAM SOHAIL	9	77.78%	В
12056-C-9-3856	WARDA ZAINAB	YASIR MEHMOOD ARIF	9	73.33%	B-
12056-C-9-3857	WARDA SHEHZADI	KHURRAM SHEHZAD	9	77.78%	В
12056-C-9-3858	ASMAVIA AHMED	NAVEED AHMED	9	77.78%	В
12056-C-9-3859	EMAN AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	9	73.33%	B-
12056-C-9-3860	AROOJ FATIMA	IRFAN SHOUKAT	9	73.33%	B-
12056-C-9-3861	MARYAM RUKHSAR	RUKHSAR HUSSAIN	9	86.67%	A-
12056-C-9-3862	SYEDA QUDSIA ZAINAB	SYED TASAWWAR ABBAS	9	73.33%	B-

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL STUDENTS: 14** 

<sup>\*</sup> A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded.